COMMERCIAL DESIGN & DECOR

St. Nick's Christmas Lighting & Decor
6861 Walker Street

La Palma CA 90623

US.A

Bill To
City of Carson

# Item & Description
Community Center - North East Entrance

1 14FT Lighted Happy Holidays Sign - Red
2 36" lighted tear drop sprays
3 8FT Lighted Red Bow

Carson Event Center - North Lobby

4 Increase 6.5FT tree size to 8-9FT

5 Decorate and Light 8FT Tree with Warm White Lights and St Nick's
Ornaments

Community Center - Atrium

6 12FT Orament Bench - Red Tinsel with Warm White LET Lights
7 6FT Fiberglass Seated Santa in Sleigh

8 Decorate and Light 20FT Live Tree - Warm White LED Lights and St
Nick's Ornaments

City Hall - Main Entrance

9 9FT stairs inside City Hall leading to Council Chambers garland with
lights - Garland for Second Side of the stairs

10 36" Red bows With Gold Trim on Trees in Front of City Hall
11 Warm White Mini Lights in City Hall Entrance Planter Boxes

12 Decorate and Light 14FT Live Tree - Warm White LED Lights and St
Nick's Ornaments

City Hall - Bridge Area

ESTIMATE

Estimate Date :

Qty

21

22

Rate

750.00

225.00

3,250.00

295.00

975.00

9,256.00

2,875.00

7,250.00

325.00

95.00

150.00

4,750.00

# EST-000293

30 Apr 2024

Amount

750.00

450.00

3,250.00

295.00

975.00

9,256.00

2,875.00

7,250.00

650.00

1,995.00

3,300.00

4,750.00



# Item & Description

13 10FT Red/White Archway over the bridge - 6 Total Arches

14 14FT Lighted Happy Holidays Sign - Red

New Tree Wraps - Carson and Avalon

15 New Small Trees Wrapped with Warm White LED Lights, West Side
of City Hall - 4 Strands per Tree

16 New Small Trees Wrapped with Warm White LED Lights, South Side
of City Hall - 4 Strands per Tree

Notes
For any questions, please call the St Nick's office, (562)-438-0017.

Terms & Conditions

All estimates are valid for 30 days.

Qty Rate

1 6,750.00
1 750.00
12 160.00
24 160.00
Sub Total

Rental (0%)

Total

Amount

6,750.00

750.00

1,920.00

3,840.00

49,056.00

0.00

$49,056.00



