

ESTIMATE # EST-000293

**St. Nick's Christmas Lighting & Decor** 6861 Walker Street La Palma CA 90623 U.S.A

Bill To City of Carson		Estimate Date :		30 Apr 2024
#	Item & Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
Con	nmunity Center - North East Entrance			
1	14FT Lighted Happy Holidays Sign - Red	1	750.00	750.00
2	36" lighted tear drop sprays	2	225.00	450.00
3	8FT Lighted Red Bow	1	3,250.00	3,250.00
Car	son Event Center - North Lobby			
4	Increase 6.5FT tree size to 8-9FT	1	295.00	295.00
5	Decorate and Light 8FT Tree with Warm White Lights and St Nick's Ornaments	1	975.00	975.00
Con	nmunity Center - Atrium			
6	12FT Orament Bench - Red Tinsel with Warm White LET Lights	1	9,256.00	9,256.00
7	6FT Fiberglass Seated Santa in Sleigh	1	2,875.00	2,875.00
8	Decorate and Light 20FT Live Tree - Warm White LED Lights and St Nick's Ornaments	1	7,250.00	7,250.00
City	Hall - Main Entrance			
9	9FT stairs inside City Hall leading to Council Chambers garland with lights - Garland for Second Side of the stairs	2	325.00	650.00
10	36" Red bows With Gold Trim on Trees in Front of City Hall	21	95.00	1,995.00
11	Warm White Mini Lights in City Hall Entrance Planter Boxes	22	150.00	3,300.00
12	Decorate and Light 14FT Live Tree - Warm White LED Lights and St Nick's Ornaments	1	4,750.00	4,750.00

## City Hall - Bridge Area

#	Item & Description	Qty	Rate	Amount		
13	10FT Red/White Archway over the bridge - 6 Total Arches	1	6,750.00	6,750.00		
14	14FT Lighted Happy Holidays Sign - Red	1	750.00	750.00		
New Tree Wraps - Carson and Avalon						
15	New Small Trees Wrapped with Warm White LED Lights, West Side of City Hall - 4 Strands per Tree	12	160.00	1,920.00		
16	New Small Trees Wrapped with Warm White LED Lights, South Side of City Hall - 4 Strands per Tree	24	160.00	3,840.00		
		Sub Total		49,056.00		
			l (0%)	0.00		
			Total	\$49,056.00		

## Notes

For any questions, please call the St Nick's office, (562)-438-0017.

## Terms & Conditions

All estimates are valid for 30 days.